Model 776 PPR Options
Model 776 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
776 CEHVRA G2
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
A0256
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OUTPUT TYPE
5-28V In/Out2
OC  Open Collector
PP  Push-Pull
HV  Line Driver4
PU  Pull-Up Resistor
MODEL
776 Slim Thru-Bore
HOUSING STYLE
A completely encloses motor shaft
 and eliminates access to motor
 shaft for physical protection only
B Thru-Bore housing version
 Allow access to motor shaft
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
S  0º to 70º C
H  0º to 100º C
CHANNELS1
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
 A+B+Z
K Reverse Quadrature
 A+B
D Reverse Quad+Marker
 A+B+Z
CONNECTOR TYPE
G2 2M Cable with Gland Nut3
W 6 Pin MS Style
X 10-pin MS Style
Y 7-pin MS Style
J 5-pin M12 (12mm)
K 8-pin M12 (12mm)
9D 9 Pin D-Subminiature
NS
ANTI-ROTATION
FLEX-MOUNT
N None
A Style A
N
MATING CONNECTOR
N No Connector
Y Yes
 CERTIFICATION
CE CE Marked5
0060 0100 0120 0240 0250 0256
0500 0512 1000 1024 2048 2500
4096
Contact Customer Service for other disk resolutions;
not all disk resolutions available with all output types
Common Applications
Motor Feedback, Velocity & Position Control, Food Processing, Robotics,
Material Handling
NOTES:
1 Contact Customer Service for index/Marker gating options.
2 5 to 24 VCC max for high temperature option.
3 For non-standard cable lengths, Please contact the sales office.
4 Not available with 5-pin M12 or 6-pin MS connector.  Available
 with 7-pin MS connector only without Index Z.